29/08/2025 Quote No: 135

Bill To

Name: Shreyaaa Phone No.: 9855255666

Address: Kandivaliiii Email ID: shreya@gmail.com

Price Description

SL No. Description Unit Quantity Price/Unit GST (%) Amount

1 Extraaaz mm 372 5000.00 18.00 1860000.00

Grand Total (in words): Two Million One Hundred Ninety-four Thousand Eight Hundred Only
Grand Total: 2194800.00

Product Details

Product Name Extraaaz

Product Code aaa

Required Quantity 372

Unit Price 5000.00

Amount 1860000.00

Installation Area N/A

Area (Zone) Karjat

Service Type wall

Adhesive Name N/A

Required Quantity N/A

Unit Price N/A

Amount N/A